
                               Platteville Middle School Invitational
                                       Platteville High School
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                           October 6, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2354  Maddie Driscoll                7  Lancaster                      12:38.3  6:20 
      2    2 2411  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert         8  Tri State Homeschool           12:53.3  6:27 
      3    3 2414  Kate Pronschinske              8  Tri State Homeschool           13:10.4  6:36 
      4    4 2358  Katie Murphy                   8  Lancaster                      13:16.5  6:39 
      5    5 2314  Lilly Houtakker                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:37.3  6:49 
      6    6 2311  Payton Christopher             8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:43.9  6:52 
      7    7 2298  Brianna Vazquez                8  Darlington                     13:45.4  6:53 
      8    8 2378  Elia Doyle-Morin               6  Platteville Middle School      14:11.0  7:06 
      9    9 2376  Ellie Brunton                  8  Platteville Middle School      14:14.9  7:08 
     10   10 2275  Bethany Daugherty              7  Cuba City                      14:21.4  7:11 
     11   11 2319  Faye Schuette                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:36.5  7:19 
     12   12 2385  Natalie Thiele                 7  Platteville Middle School      14:50.2  7:26 
     13   13 2363  Megan Wolf                     7  Lancaster                      14:57.0  7:29 
     14   14 2353  Brooklyn Crubel                7  Lancaster                      15:09.5  7:35 
     15   15 2315  Mikayla Lathrop                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:11.1  7:36 
     16   16 2375  Klarity Alderson               7  Platteville Middle School      15:12.0  7:36 
     17   17 2356  Morgan Hill                    7  Lancaster                      15:29.5  7:45 
     18   18 2362  Claire Vesperman               7  Lancaster                      15:33.2  7:47 
     19   19 2312  Chloe Eastman                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:35.0  7:48 
     20   20 2317  Emme Oellerich                 7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:38.3  7:50 
     21   21 2413  Katie McGuire                  8  Tri State Homeschool           15:47.8  7:54 
     22   22 2351  Tenley Brownell                7  Lancaster                      15:52.1  7:57 
     23   23 2309  Raina Arndt                    7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:59.0  8:00 
     24   24 2416  Adelle Statz Lauper            7  Tri State Homeschool           15:59.0  8:00 
     25   25 2290  Paige Douglas                  8  Darlington                     16:06.7  8:04 
     26      2361  Addison Taylor                 6  Lancaster                      16:17.0  8:09 
     27   26 2380  Chara Goomey                   7  Platteville Middle School      16:30.1  8:16 
     28      2402  Lyla Lawrence                  7  Southwestern Middle School     16:37.9  8:19 
     29      2323  Aurora White                   8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:40.0  8:20 
     30   27 2289  Callie Blosch                  8  Darlington                     16:43.0  8:22 
     31   28 2279  Isabella Rueter                7  Cuba City                      16:44.0  8:22 
     32   29 2277  Maci Eversoll                  6  Cuba City                      16:44.7  8:23 
     33   30 2276  Erika Droessler                8  Cuba City                      16:45.6  8:23 
     34      2360  Reegan Shaffer                 6  Lancaster                      16:53.0  8:27 
     35      2355  Adaline Helmke                 7  Lancaster                      17:00.4  8:31 
     36      2357  Charlotte James                7  Lancaster                      17:13.3  8:37 
     37   31 2382  Maya Heer                      6  Platteville Middle School      17:25.8  8:43 
     38   32 2381  Madilyn Grossman               6  Platteville Middle School      17:25.9  8:43 
     39   33 2299  Isabelle Winkers               7  Darlington                     17:30.1  8:46 
     40   34 2274  Destiny Crawley                7  Cuba City                      17:31.6  8:46 
     41      2310  Brynnlin Cartwright            8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:34.0  8:47 
     42      2316  Josie Mallon                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:34.3  8:48 
     43      2344  Carmen Parish                  7  Iowa-Grant                     17:44.7  8:53 
     44      2308  Mallory Allen                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:46.4  8:54 
     45      2359  Ksenia Schwendinger            7  Lancaster                      17:57.6  8:59 
     46      2401  Sophia Husemann                7  Southwestern Middle School     18:00.4  9:01 
     47      2400  Avery Hahn                     7  Southwestern Middle School     18:00.8  9:01 
     48   35 2291  Lilly King                     8  Darlington                     18:01.9  9:01 
     49      2313  Marlee Hillery                 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:31.2  9:16 
     50   36 2297  Austia Stauffacher             8  Darlington                     18:38.8  9:20 
     51   37 2273  Olivia Coffey                  6  Cuba City                      18:43.6  9:22 
     52      2377  Michelle Cox                   8  Platteville Middle School      18:47.0  9:24 
     53   38 2296  Marta Roelli                   8  Darlington                     18:56.6  9:29 
     54      2322  Kora Turner                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:57.7  9:29 
     55   39 2278  Faith Justman                  7  Cuba City                      19:18.0  9:39 
     56      2384  Anastasia Martin               6  Platteville Middle School      20:23.2 10:12 
     57      2324  Aubrey Wilson                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:26.1 10:14 
     58      2294  Melany Reese                   7  Darlington                     20:39.5 10:20 
     59      2318  Lucy Paynter                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:41.5 10:21 
     60      2383  Tre Viona Henry                7  Platteville Middle School      20:46.7 10:24 
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      2293  Rella Meylor                   7  Darlington                     20:51.9 10:26 
     62      2379  Jillian Fiedler                6  Platteville Middle School      20:57.3 10:29 
     63      2320  Jessie Solberg-Kieler          6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:32.3 10:47 
     64      2343  Abby Lee                       8  Iowa-Grant                     21:56.7 10:59 
     65   40 2415  Anna Runde                     5  Tri State Homeschool           22:29.7 11:15 
     66   41 2412  Braelyn Jones                  5  Tri State Homeschool           22:46.0 11:23 
     67      2386  Paola Vasquez                  6  Platteville Middle School      23:30.3 11:46 
     68      2342  Cadence Kelley                 7  Iowa-Grant                     24:04.9 12:03 
     69      2352  Chloe Clauer                   7  Lancaster                      24:08.0 12:04 
     70      2341  Taylor Aide                    7  Iowa-Grant                     24:26.4 12:14 
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       1.    49  Lancaster                                  (14:18.2  71:30.8 2:51.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Maddie Driscoll            7 12:38.3
       2      4  Katie Murphy               8 13:16.5
       3     13  Megan Wolf                 7 14:57.0
       4     14  Brooklyn Crubel            7 15:09.5
       5     17  Morgan Hill                7 15:29.5
       6   ( 18) Claire Vesperman           7 15:33.2
       7   ( 22) Tenley Brownell            7 15:52.1

       2.    56  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (14:32.8  72:43.8 1:57.7)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Lilly Houtakker            8 13:37.3
       2      6  Payton Christopher         8 13:43.9
       3     11  Faye Schuette              8 14:36.5
       4     15  Mikayla Lathrop            6 15:11.1
       5     19  Chloe Eastman              8 15:35.0
       6   ( 20) Emme Oellerich             7 15:38.3
       7   ( 23) Raina Arndt                7 15:59.0

       3.    71  Platteville Middle School                  (14:59.7  74:58.2 2:19.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Elia Doyle-Morin           6 14:11.0
       2      9  Ellie Brunton              8 14:14.9
       3     12  Natalie Thiele             7 14:50.2
       4     16  Klarity Alderson           7 15:12.0
       5     26  Chara Goomey               7 16:30.1
       6   ( 31) Maya Heer                  6 17:25.8
       7   ( 32) Madilyn Grossman           6 17:25.9

       4.    90  Tri State Homeschool                       (16:04.1  80:20.2 9:36.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert     8 12:53.3
       2      3  Kate Pronschinske          8 13:10.4
       3     21  Katie McGuire              8 15:47.8
       4     24  Adelle Statz Lauper        7 15:59.0
       5     40  Anna Runde                 5 22:29.7
       6   ( 41) Braelyn Jones              5 22:46.0

       5.   127  Darlington                                 (16:25.5  82:07.1 4:16.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Brianna Vazquez            8 13:45.4
       2     25  Paige Douglas              8 16:06.7
       3     27  Callie Blosch              8 16:43.0
       4     33  Isabelle Winkers           7 17:30.1
       5     35  Lilly King                 8 18:01.9
       6   ( 36) Austia Stauffacher         8 18:38.8
       7   ( 38) Marta Roelli               8 18:56.6

       6.   131  Cuba City                                  (16:25.5  82:07.3 3:10.2)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Bethany Daugherty          7 14:21.4
       2     28  Isabella Rueter            7 16:44.0
       3     29  Maci Eversoll              6 16:44.7
       4     30  Erika Droessler            8 16:45.6
       5     34  Destiny Crawley            7 17:31.6
       6   ( 37) Olivia Coffey              6 18:43.6
       7   ( 39) Faith Justman              7 19:18.0


